Name of the Corporate Debtor:

963

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

FORBES TECHNOSYS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-03-2025; List of Creditors as on: 14-07-2025; Name of IP: Rakesh Kumar Jindal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 13

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1571445408

1571445408

93.70

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

5957202

1457202

0.09

4500000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

34

166386419.61

32

104141289.73

6.21

62245129.88

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1743789029.6100

001

1677043899.73

0.00

100.00

66745129.88

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/24597
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-9b3839a9d85a5efe06a3a9503b226850.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-d59fbb2e692e07b47b18847613ec57ab.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-6f9de52823248727f6397cc93e4f000e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14-154550-rlups-0067bbcf01d07094c112f93218d5be6d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-552dee62f485df8c567f5914a6f8293c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-6a5cde46340e6b7098442e941f1763d9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-f860569fe42c086b10c939efe6f21f0a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-4c7b2cb4be4e5844721bb8dba4666a63.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-14 15:45:50-710461254d88ed8d3ea33ff63da0d3b6.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

