Name of the Corporate Debtor: FORBES TECHNOSYS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-03-2025; List of Creditors as on: 14-07-2025; Name of IP: Rakesh Kumar Jindal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13963

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	1571445408	5	1571445408	93.70	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	5957202	3	1457202	0.09	0	0	4500000	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	34	166386419.61	32	104141289.73	6.21	0	0	62245129.88	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		42	1743789029.6100 001	40	1677043899.73	100.00	0	0	66745129.88	